1750.

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTION, ONE ROAD IMPROVEMENT IN BROWN COUNTY.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 13, 1924.

Department of Highways and Public Works, Division of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.

1751.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF ROCHESTER TOWNSHIP RURAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, LORAIN COUNTY, \$2,001.25, TO FUND CERTAIN INDEBTEDNESS.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 13, 1924.

Department of Industrial Relations, Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.

1752.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF ROCHESTFR VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT, LORAIN COUNTY, \$4,692.39, TO FUND CERTAIN INDEBTEDNESS.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 13, 1924.

Department of Industrial Relations, Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus Ohio.

1753.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF VILLAGE OF IDLEWOOD, CUYAHOGA COUNTY, \$228,500.00, STREET AND WATER IMPROVEMENTS.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 13, 1924.

Department of Industrial Relations, Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio,